Standard Specifications
Model
Fluid
Regulating pressure range
Atmospheric intake consumption
Knob resolution
Ambient and fluid temperature
Port size

Pressure gauge
X465
How to Order
AStandard model no. Note)
With digital pressure switch
-X465�
–101 to 101
0.2
12 to 24 VDC ±10%, Ripple (p-p) 10% or less
(With reverse connection protection)
45 mA or less (but 70 mA or less at current output)
Switch specifications
Symbol
A
B
C
D
Output specifications
NPN output
PNP output
1 to 5 V output
4 to 20 mA output
Note) Except symbol G
1. With Digital Pressure Switch
Series IRV1000/2000/3000
Made to Order Specifications: